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Important
Message

When buying real estate property, you should not assume that property taxes will remain the same. Whenever there is a change in ownership, the assessed value of the property may reset to full
market value, which could result in higher property taxes. Please use our Tax Estimator to approximate your new property taxes. 

The Property Appraiser does not send tax bills and does not set or collect taxes. Please visit the Tax Collector's website directly for additional information.

Address Owner Name Folio

Search:
1409 washington ave Suite 

Property Information

Folio: 02-3234-008-0820

Sub-Division:
OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 2

Property Address
1409 WASHINGTON AVE
Miami Beach, FL  33139-4109

1411 WASHINGTON AVE

Owner
ACASTAR MIAMI LLC

Mailing Address
2450 NE MIAMI GARDENS DR 2 FL
MIAMI, FL 33180

PA Primary Zone
6400 COMMERCIAL - CENTRAL

Primary Land Use
1209 MIXED USE-STORE/RESIDENTIAL : MIXED USE - RESIDENTIAL

Beds / Baths / Half 12 / 12 / 0

Floors 3

Living Units 12

Actual Area

Living Area

Adjusted Area 10,705 Sq.Ft

Lot Size 6,500 Sq.Ft

Year Built 1935

 
     

Zoom Map View Layers 

http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/TaxEstimator.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/taxcollector/
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Featured Online Tools

Comparable Sales Glossary

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments PA Additional Online Tools

Property Record Cards Property Search Help

Property Taxes Report Discrepancies

Report Homestead Fraud Tax Comparison

Tax Estimator TRIM Notice

Value Adjustment Board

Assessment Information
Year 2017 2016 2015

Land Value $2,600,000 $2,600,000 $2,275,000

Building Value $1,100,000 $900,000 $723,227

Extra Feature Value $0 $0 $10,500

Market Value $3,700,000 $3,500,000 $3,008,727

Assessed Value $3,700,000 $3,500,000 $2,671,143

Taxable Value Information
 2017 2016 2015

COUNTY

Exemption Value $0 $0 $0

Taxable Value $3,700,000 $3,500,000 $2,671,143

SCHOOL BOARD

Exemption Value $0 $0 $0

Taxable Value $3,700,000 $3,500,000 $3,008,727

CITY

Exemption Value $0 $0 $0

Taxable Value $3,700,000 $3,500,000 $2,671,143

REGIONAL

2015 Aerial Photography  60ft

http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/glossary.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/NonAdvalorem.aspx?folio=0232340080820
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/online_tools.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/PaPortal/PRC/CreatePRCmain.aspx?folio=0232340080820
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property-search-help.asp
https://miamidade.county-taxes.com/public/real_estate/parcels/0232340080820
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/ContactForm/ContactFormMain.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/paportal/HomesteadFraud/HomesteadFraud.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/TaxComparison.aspx?folio=0232340080820
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/TaxEstimator.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/paportal/trimpdf/MakeTrim.aspx?FolSrch=0232340080820
https://clerknet3.miami-dadeclerk.com/vab/vabsearch.aspx
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Exemption Value $0 $0 $0

Taxable Value $3,700,000 $3,500,000 $2,671,143

Benefits Information

Benefit Type 2017 2016 2015

Non-Homestead Cap Assessment Reduction $337,584

Note: Not all benefits are applicable to all Taxable Values (i.e. County, School Board, City, Regional).

Full Legal Description

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 2 PB 2-56 

LOT 12 BLK 26 

LOT SIZE 50.000 X 130 

COC 25483-4922 03 2007 1 

Sales Information
Previous Sale Price OR Book-Page Qualification Description Previous Owner 1

05/26/2015 $4,480,000 29648-2929 Qual by exam of deed 1409 WASHINGTON WILMSLOW LLC

03/01/2007 $3,850,000 25483-4922 Sales which are qualified

08/01/1997 $850,000 17747-2953 Other disqualified

11/01/1992 $710,000 15726-0868 Sales which are qualified

06/01/1989 $450,000 14162-1697 Sales which are qualified

11/01/1977 $229,000 09855-0434 Sales which are qualified

For more information about the Department of Revenue's Sales Qualification Codes.

Land Information
The calculated values for this property have been overridden. Please refer to the Land, Building, and XF Values in the Assessment Section, in order to obtain the most accurate values.

Land Use Muni Zone PA Zone Unit Type Units Calc Value

GENERAL CD-2 6400 - COMMERCIAL - CENTRAL Square Ft. 6,500.00

Building Information
The calculated values for this property have been overridden. Please refer to the Land, Building, and XF Values in the Assessment Section, in order to obtain the most accurate values.

Building Number Sub Area Year Built Actual Sq.Ft. Living Sq.Ft. Adj Sq.Ft. Calc Value

1 1 1935 3,308

1 2 1935 5,360

1 3 1978 2,037

Extra Features
The calculated values for this property have been overridden. Please refer to the Land, Building, and XF Values in the Assessment Section, in order to obtain the most accurate values.

Description Year Built Units Calc Value

Cent A/C - Comm (Aprox 300 sqft/Ton) 1970 10

Additional Information

* The information listed below is not derived from the Property Appraiser's Office records. It is provided for convenience and is derived from other government agencies.

2017 2016 2015

http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_value_cap.asp
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhizfMuviK6AyK3AJrH%2b%2bwIPp5pPLxPJf3%2bQ%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi9u0ffKdhp6MBOnihvgVcEHOx2Cw02eS0w%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi5MqKng5qfzRjhsEBdcMQu5Rv316Rk1IDg%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhizLkrepH95988f0Ql5mv5LoSn4dKcfp4sw%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi0O54rIFtOnWe3hU7VOcHxvExVKF5KZi%2fQ%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi%2bCG7mrwwZ24hvWed4Ymcwku%2f9WojXSY8g%3d%3d
http://floridarevenue.com/dor/property/rp/dataformats17/pdf/salequalcodes_aft01012017.pdf
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Important
Message

When buying real estate property, you should not assume that property taxes will remain the same. Whenever there is a change in ownership, the assessed value of the property may reset to full
market value, which could result in higher property taxes. Please use our Tax Estimator to approximate your new property taxes. 

The Property Appraiser does not send tax bills and does not set or collect taxes. Please visit the Tax Collector's website directly for additional information.

Address Owner Name Folio

Search:
1413 washington ave Suite 

Property Information

Folio: 02-3234-008-0830

Sub-Division:
OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 2

Property Address
1413 WASHINGTON AVE
Miami Beach, FL  33139-4109

Owner
ACASTAR MIAMI LLC

Mailing Address
1414 COLLINS AVE
MIAMI, FL 33139

PA Primary Zone
6400 COMMERCIAL - CENTRAL

Primary Land Use
2111 RESTAURANT OR CAFETERIA : RETAIL OUTLET

Beds / Baths / Half 0 / 0 / 0

Floors 1

Living Units 0

Actual Area

Living Area

Adjusted Area 5,963 Sq.Ft

Lot Size 6,500 Sq.Ft

Year Built 1936

 
     

Zoom Map View Layers 

http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/TaxEstimator.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/taxcollector/


9/19/2017 Property Search Application - Miami-Dade County

http://www.miamidade.gov/propertysearch/#/ 2/3

Featured Online Tools

Comparable Sales Glossary

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments PA Additional Online Tools

Property Record Cards Property Search Help

Property Taxes Report Discrepancies

Report Homestead Fraud Tax Comparison

Tax Estimator TRIM Notice

Value Adjustment Board

Assessment Information
Year 2017 2016 2015

Land Value $2,600,000 $2,600,000 $2,275,000

Building Value $1,300,000 $1,000,000 $316,563

Extra Feature Value $0 $0 $24,434

Market Value $3,900,000 $3,600,000 $2,615,997

Assessed Value $3,900,000 $3,600,000 $2,060,668

Taxable Value Information
 2017 2016 2015

COUNTY

Exemption Value $0 $0 $0

Taxable Value $3,900,000 $3,600,000 $2,060,668

SCHOOL BOARD

Exemption Value $0 $0 $0

Taxable Value $3,900,000 $3,600,000 $2,615,997

CITY

Exemption Value $0 $0 $0

Taxable Value $3,900,000 $3,600,000 $2,060,668

REGIONAL

2015 Aerial Photography  60ft

http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/glossary.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/NonAdvalorem.aspx?folio=0232340080830
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/online_tools.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/PaPortal/PRC/CreatePRCmain.aspx?folio=0232340080830
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property-search-help.asp
https://miamidade.county-taxes.com/public/real_estate/parcels/0232340080830
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/ContactForm/ContactFormMain.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/paportal/HomesteadFraud/HomesteadFraud.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/TaxComparison.aspx?folio=0232340080830
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/TaxEstimator.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/paportal/trimpdf/MakeTrim.aspx?FolSrch=0232340080830
https://clerknet3.miami-dadeclerk.com/vab/vabsearch.aspx
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Exemption Value $0 $0 $0

Taxable Value $3,900,000 $3,600,000 $2,060,668

Benefits Information

Benefit Type 2017 2016 2015

Non-Homestead Cap Assessment Reduction $555,329

Note: Not all benefits are applicable to all Taxable Values (i.e. County, School Board, City, Regional).

Full Legal Description

3 54 42 34 53 42 

OCEAN BEACH ADD NO 2 PB 2-56 

LOT 13 BLK 26 

LOT SIZE 50.000 X 130 

OR 17396-0724 0996 1 

COC 26046-3293 11 2007 1 

Sales Information
Previous Sale Price OR Book-Page Qualification Description Previous Owner 1

06/22/2017 $4,250,000 30604-2419 Qual by exam of deed 1413 WASHSTAR LLC

09/16/2015 $4,650,000 29784-0627 Qual by exam of deed AMSTERDAM VENTURES LLC

11/01/2007 $3,300,000 26046-3293 Sales which are qualified

11/01/2003 $2,150,000 21847-0973 Other disqualified

09/01/1996 $710,000 17396-0724 Sales which are qualified

09/01/1996 $0 00000-00000 Sales which are disqualified as a result of examination of the deed

05/01/1995 $0 16804-4208 Sales which are disqualified as a result of examination of the deed

04/01/1994 $0 16544-3577 Sales which are disqualified as a result of examination of the deed

07/01/1989 $0 14189-2078 Sales which are disqualified as a result of examination of the deed

For more information about the Department of Revenue's Sales Qualification Codes.

Land Information
The calculated values for this property have been overridden. Please refer to the Land, Building, and XF Values in the Assessment Section, in order to obtain the most accurate values.

Land Use Muni Zone PA Zone Unit Type Units Calc Value

GENERAL CD-2 6400 - COMMERCIAL - CENTRAL Square Ft. 6,500.00

Building Information
The calculated values for this property have been overridden. Please refer to the Land, Building, and XF Values in the Assessment Section, in order to obtain the most accurate values.

Building Number Sub Area Year Built Actual Sq.Ft. Living Sq.Ft. Adj Sq.Ft. Calc Value

1 1 1936 4,074

1 2 1981 1,699

1 3 2001 190

Extra Features
The calculated values for this property have been overridden. Please refer to the Land, Building, and XF Values in the Assessment Section, in order to obtain the most accurate values.

Description Year Built Units Calc Value

Cent A/C - Comm (Aprox 300 sqft/Ton) 2001 10

Cooler Room - Refridgeration (200 sqft/Ton) 2001 3

2017 2016 2015

http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_value_cap.asp
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi6zyZTFawmMPzWCGWFyJwFrANCny2tVg%2bg%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhiwQEJhgWSEvgJdqlngCe5nAOIlqYTEbPUA%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi3XIm4utOfyXv%2fiEsuVtsjW46ZyywaQtjA%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi50c8urmP53XWNvxxDOGcdncVuQIvvNmcA%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhiz9YlywLFp%2bfJoQtZMkwpsvuFzu8DqhaDA%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi5K4tIoWMEvtv6VVIagHT4VuiXI3%2bEEWcQ%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhizOo46UrQvUAhZhPl8Ks2Gf%2f1jFT0OmrSA%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi8r%2bk%2boK2g8LItmW%2fTRwzKY0CA%2bIcaCmFg%3d%3d
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/Search.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi4A4JkgCE9RZF2FABoBRghtW%2fGVe0YQtfg%3d%3d
http://floridarevenue.com/dor/property/rp/dataformats17/pdf/salequalcodes_aft01012017.pdf
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